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Vereinsmeisterschaft / VM-SVE
Nottwil, 5.11.2011

Dreikampf Herren

Knaben, 8 Jahre und jünger

1. NÄF, Marcel 03 SVE 3:23.65 3

Knaben, 9 - 10 Jahre

1. NIFFELER, Patrick 01 SVE 2:11.90 3
2. HELFENSTEIN, Ivan 01 SVE 2:18.70 3
3. SCHÜRMANN, Jérome 02 SVE 2:35.01 3
4. POLLINGER, Jan 02 SVE 2:38.08 3
5. LIMACHER, Jannik 01 SVE 2:38.31 3
6. GRETER, Achim 02 SVE 2:41.82 3
7. RUIZ, Jeremy 02 SVE 2:43.22 3
8. BLÄTTLER, Daniel 02 SVE 3:06.22 3
9. MEYER, Christof 01 SVE 3:40.32 3

Knaben, 11 - 12 Jahre

1. VON MOOS, Maximilian 99 SVE 1:55.19 3
2. KURATLI, Marco 99 SVE 1:55.27 3
3. GRETER, Timo 00 SVE 2:10.41 3
4. BÜHLER, Philipp 00 SVE 2:14.92 3
5. ZEMP, Janis 00 SVE 2:20.07 3

Knaben, 13 - 14 Jahre

1. VOGEL, Guillaume 97 SVE 1:42.15 3
2. BRUN, Fabrice 97 SVE 1:44.02 3
3. ESTERMANN, Jens 98 SVE 1:47.21 3
4. GRETER, Pawel 98 SVE 1:51.79 3

Knaben, 15 - 16 Jahre

1. ROTHENFLUH, Robin 96 SVE 1:28.88 3
2. PALCZAK, Lars 96 SVE 1:48.58 3

Herren, 17 - 19 Jahre

1. FELLMANN, Rinaldo 94 SVE 1:32.22 3
2. HEDIGER, Lukas 92 SVE 1:37.56 3
3. BOSSERT, Carlo 94 SVE 1:39.37 3
4. WICKI, Daniel 93 SVE 1:45.04 3
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Herren, 20 - 24 Jahre

1. STADELMANN, Christian 91 SVE 1:28.32 3
2. EUGSTER, Thomas 91 SVE 1:37.84 3

Herren, 25 - 29 Jahre

1. BURKHARDT, David 85 SVE 1:29.26 3
2. WASMER, Silvan 86 SVE 1:30.86 3
3. SCHWEGLER, Bruno 82 SVE 1:34.08 3
4. BURKHARDT, Manuel 85 SVE 1:39.03 3

Vierkampf Damen

Damen, allg. Kategorie

1. MEIER, Corinne 93 SVE 1:59.84 4
2. WOBMANN, Muriel 95 SVE 2:12.42 4
3. MEIER, Céline 95 SVE 2:13.78 4
4. STAUFFER, Carina 94 SVE 2:16.70 4
5. KOLLER, Kim 96 SVE 2:17.44 4
6. MATTI, Bettina 91 SVE 2:19.29 4
7. HELFENSTEIN, Dominique 91 SVE 2:24.15 4
8. ZIHLMANN, Mirjam 93 SVE 2:27.69 4
9. SIGRIST, Aline 95 SVE 2:31.33 4

10. KAUFMANN, Petra 87 SVE 2:33.40 4
11. ZÄCH, Laura 94 SVE 2:34.05 4
12. BADAWI, Diala 96 SVE 2:34.31 4
13. BÜHLMANN, Larissa 91 SVE 2:38.86 4
14. VOGEL, Livia 00 SVE 2:39.43 4
15. STAUFFER, Léonie 96 SVE 2:40.84 4
16. D'ANGELO, Tiziana 98 SVE 2:44.58 4
17. STEIMER, Jana 00 SVE 2:45.36 4
18. WÜST, Larina 99 SVE 3:00.25 4
19. MÜNDLE, Lisa 00 SVE 3:06.63 4
20. HAUSER, Jana 01 SVE 3:06.77 4
21. HAUSER, Zoé 01 SVE 3:11.89 4
22. D'ANGELO, Valeria 00 SVE 3:17.23 4
23. CONTE, Chiara 01 SVE 2:27.08 3
24. ORDONEZ, Giulia 01 SVE 2:30.48 3
25. BUCHER, Céline 02 SVE 2:34.35 3
26. KÜCHLER, Livia Norina 01 SVE 2:41.07 3
27. BÜHLER, Petra 03 SVE 2:51.40 3
28. BERTHEL, Laura 02 SVE 2:52.89 3
29. PETROVIC, Magdalena 01 SVE 2:53.18 3
30. ZBINDEN, Florence 03 SVE 3:01.83 3
31. JOST, Luana 01 SVE 3:05.04 3
32. HILTBRUNNER, Elian 02 SVE 3:05.49 3
33. BURRI, Valentina 03 SVE 3:06.38 3
34. BURRI, Nora 03 SVE 3:08.65 3
35. MASSAFRA, Chiara 02 SVE 3:15.45 3
36. BUCHER, Shana 02 SVE 3:16.97 3
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37. NUSSBAUMER, Lena 02 SVE 3:20.15 3
38. BARMET, Flurina 03 SVE 3:20.49 3
39. BRESCHAN, Corinne 02 SVE 3:22.29 3
40. JOLLER, Fabienne 02 SVE 3:26.04 3
41. ACHERMANN, Selina 03 SVE 3:37.74 3
42. ODERMATT, Melanie 01 SVE 4:03.62 3
43. SUTER, Elisa 03 SVE 4:21.98 3
44. EMMENEGGER, Lara 02 SVE 2:09.04 2

Vierkampf Herren

Herren, allg. Kategorie

1. ROTHENFLUH, Robin 96 SVE 1:57.74 4
2. STADELMANN, Christian 91 SVE 1:57.85 4
3. BURKHARDT, David 85 SVE 1:58.95 4
4. WASMER, Silvan 86 SVE 1:59.11 4
5. FELLMANN, Rinaldo 94 SVE 2:02.58 4
6. SCHWEGLER, Bruno 82 SVE 2:06.64 4
7. EUGSTER, Thomas 91 SVE 2:08.71 4
8. HEDIGER, Lukas 92 SVE 2:09.65 4
9. BURKHARDT, Manuel 85 SVE 2:11.12 4

10. BOSSERT, Carlo 94 SVE 2:12.74 4
11. VOGEL, Guillaume 97 SVE 2:14.98 4
12. WICKI, Daniel 93 SVE 2:18.12 4
13. BRUN, Fabrice 97 SVE 2:19.09 4
14. ESTERMANN, Jens 98 SVE 2:21.97 4
15. PALCZAK, Lars 96 SVE 2:26.39 4
16. GRETER, Pawel 98 SVE 2:28.85 4
17. VON MOOS, Maximilian 99 SVE 2:36.45 4
18. KURATLI, Marco 99 SVE 2:37.41 4
19. NIFFELER, Patrick 01 SVE 2:53.21 4
20. GRETER, Timo 00 SVE 2:55.42 4
21. BÜHLER, Philipp 00 SVE 3:03.27 4
22. HELFENSTEIN, Ivan 01 SVE 3:04.49 4
23. ZEMP, Janis 00 SVE 3:11.64 4
24. SCHÜRMANN, Jérome 02 SVE 2:35.01 3
25. POLLINGER, Jan 02 SVE 2:38.08 3
26. LIMACHER, Jannik 01 SVE 2:38.31 3
27. GRETER, Achim 02 SVE 2:41.82 3
28. RUIZ, Jeremy 02 SVE 2:43.22 3
29. BLÄTTLER, Daniel 02 SVE 3:06.22 3
30. NÄF, Marcel 03 SVE 3:23.65 3
31. MEYER, Christof 01 SVE 3:40.32 3
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Dreikampf Damen

Mädchen, 8 Jahre und jünger

1. BÜHLER, Petra 03 SVE 2:51.40 3
2. ZBINDEN, Florence 03 SVE 3:01.83 3
3. BURRI, Valentina 03 SVE 3:06.38 3
4. BURRI, Nora 03 SVE 3:08.65 3
5. BARMET, Flurina 03 SVE 3:20.49 3
6. ACHERMANN, Selina 03 SVE 3:37.74 3
7. SUTER, Elisa 03 SVE 4:21.98 3

Mädchen, 9 - 10 Jahre

1. HAUSER, Jana 01 SVE 2:21.40 3
2. HAUSER, Zoé 01 SVE 2:21.81 3
3. CONTE, Chiara 01 SVE 2:27.08 3
4. ORDONEZ, Giulia 01 SVE 2:30.48 3
5. BUCHER, Céline 02 SVE 2:34.35 3
6. KÜCHLER, Livia Norina 01 SVE 2:41.07 3
7. BERTHEL, Laura 02 SVE 2:52.89 3
8. PETROVIC, Magdalena 01 SVE 2:53.18 3
9. JOST, Luana 01 SVE 3:05.04 3

10. HILTBRUNNER, Elian 02 SVE 3:05.49 3
11. MASSAFRA, Chiara 02 SVE 3:15.45 3
12. BUCHER, Shana 02 SVE 3:16.97 3
13. NUSSBAUMER, Lena 02 SVE 3:20.15 3
14. BRESCHAN, Corinne 02 SVE 3:22.29 3
15. JOLLER, Fabienne 02 SVE 3:26.04 3
16. ODERMATT, Melanie 01 SVE 4:03.62 3
17. EMMENEGGER, Lara 02 SVE 2:09.04 2

Mädchen, 11 - 12 Jahre

1. VOGEL, Livia 00 SVE 1:59.42 3
2. STEIMER, Jana 00 SVE 2:02.89 3
3. WÜST, Larina 99 SVE 2:11.85 3
4. MÜNDLE, Lisa 00 SVE 2:17.80 3
5. D'ANGELO, Valeria 00 SVE 2:29.30 3

Mädchen, 13 - 14 Jahre

1. D'ANGELO, Tiziana 98 SVE 2:02.57 3
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Mädchen, 15 - 16 Jahre

1. WOBMANN, Muriel 95 SVE 1:39.95 3
2. MEIER, Céline 95 SVE 1:41.37 3
3. KOLLER, Kim 96 SVE 1:44.42 3
4. SIGRIST, Aline 95 SVE 1:52.84 3
5. BADAWI, Diala 96 SVE 1:55.11 3
6. STAUFFER, Léonie 96 SVE 1:58.48 3

Damen, 17 - 19 Jahre

1. MEIER, Corinne 93 SVE 1:30.14 3
2. STAUFFER, Carina 94 SVE 1:42.68 3
3. ZIHLMANN, Mirjam 93 SVE 1:52.84 3
4. ZÄCH, Laura 94 SVE 1:56.53 3

Damen, 20 - 24 Jahre

1. MATTI, Bettina 91 SVE 1:45.33 3
2. HELFENSTEIN, Dominique 91 SVE 1:47.91 3
3. KAUFMANN, Petra 87 SVE 1:56.05 3
4. BÜHLMANN, Larissa 91 SVE 1:59.01 3


